VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 244

Virginia Commission for the Arts

Item 244 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Financial Assistance for Educational, Cultural, Community, and Artistic Affairs (14300)	\$5,236,912	\$6,157,412
Financial Assistance to Cultural Organizations (14302)	\$4,986,912	\$5,907,412
Administration of Grants for Cultural and Artistic Affairs (14307)	\$250,000	\$250,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,585,237	\$5,505,737
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$11,000	\$11,000
Federal Trust	\$640,675	\$640,675